

NAME:	PHONE:	
EMAIL:	ADDRESS	
STATE: CITY:	ZIPCODE:	
DEVICE:	PASSWORD/PASSCODE:	
	DATE:	

DATA POLICY

During repair, personal data on your device may be visible. All data will be kept **strictly confidential** and never shared unless required by law. **It is solely your responsibility** to back up your device before service. Worth It Repairs is **not liable for any data loss**—temporary or permanent—nor for financial or emotional impact resulting from that loss.

WARRANTY POLICY & EXCLUSIONS

Worth It Repairs provides a **lifetime warranty on parts** (unless otherwise stated) and a **7-day warranty on software services** such as system installation or malware removal. This warranty **does not cover** liquid-damaged devices, batteries, soldering work, hinges, re-breakage, or any devices previously or subsequently serviced by another party.

IMPORTANT: If the lock code is not provided before repair, we cannot fully test your device and the repair will not be covered under warranty.

All services may void any existing manufacturer or third-party warranties. We are not responsible for issues resulting from this voidance.

DEVICE RISK

Attempting a repair may cause your device to fail—permanently or temporarily. This includes software-based repairs (flashing, unlocking, jailbreaking, or programming), which can cause devices to become **"bricked"** or unusable. Worth It Repairs assumes **no responsibility** for any failures or resulting issues.

PARTS POLICY

Any removed parts will be recycled unless requested in writing on the original work order.

Worth It Repairs is **not responsible for customer-supplied parts** before, during, or after repair.

MINIMUM SERVICE CHARGE

All devices are subject to a **minimum service charge starting at \$50**, regardless of repair outcome. By leaving your device with us, you agree to pay all applicable charges.

DEVICE ABANDONMENT POLICY

Devices left beyond **30 days after repair completion** will be considered **abandoned** and become the property of Worth It Repairs. No refunds will be issued once a device is deemed abandoned. We will make a good faith effort to contact you, but it is **your sole responsibility** to stay in communication regarding your device.

DRONE TEST FLIGHT POLICY

If repair requires test flying, you give us permission to operate your drone. We are **not liable** for any damage or crashes during test flights, and **not responsible** for FAA compliance, no-fly zones, or violations related to drone use.

LIMITED WARRANTY DISCLAIMER

We offer a **free diagnosis** within 30 days of pickup. Some parts may come with a part-specific warranty, but unless otherwise specified, **there is no warranty** on the parts being replaced.

YOUTUBE CONTENT NOTICE

You may be subscribed to our **YouTube channel: Worth It Repairs by Mark**, and we may use it for system/video testing during your service.

By signing below, I acknowledge that I have read and understood these terms and conditions. I authorize Worth It Repairs to perform repair or service on my device(s) and accept the risks, limitations, and policies outlined above.

Customer Signs	ature:	
	Date:	
Printed Name:		